Fully, Partially and Uncovered
Self-Expanding Metal Stents
WallFlex™
Biliary RX Stent
Boston Scientific Corporation
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752

Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
©2016 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ENDO-211305-AC September 2016
Ordering Information
Fully Covered Stent System RMV with Permalume™ Covering
Order Number
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter Diameter
(F)
Guidewire
Diameter
M00570340 8 60 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570350 8 80 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570360 10 40 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570370 10 60 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570380 10 80 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
 Partially Covered Stents with Permalume Covering
M00570700 8 60 48 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570710 8 80 68 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570720 10 40 28 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570730 10 60 48 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570740 10 80 68 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
 Uncovered Stents
M00570600 8 40 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570610 8 60 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570620 8 80 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570630 8 100 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570890 10 40 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570640 10 60 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570650 10 80 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570660 10 100 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
WallFlex™ Biliary RX Stent
Fully, Partially and Uncovered Self-Expanding Metal Stents